YOUR NO 1TRADE SHOP

COLOREX

Options
Code
C9572-18
C9572-25
C9572-36

C9572-27

C9572-12

Description

Colorex Pre-Folded Plastic Masking Drop Film

Buy in bulk and save!

Colorex Ltd

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012
PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045
Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

Brand:Colorex

Description

1.8m x 25m
2.5m x 25m
3.6m x 16m
2.7m x 25m

1.2m x 48m

www.colorex.co.nz

Colorex Pre-Folded Plastic
Masking Drop Film

Price

$7.95
$8.95
$9.95
$10.95

$9.95

Rolls of masking plastic offering great protection for large areas such as walls, windows and doors when over-spray
protection is required. Also useful for covering furniture, appliances and vehicles etc from paint splatter and over-spray.

Can be used both indoors and outdoors.

15 micron plastic film
Pre-folded in handy small rolls

Prevents liquids such as paints bleeding through
Available singularly or in cartons of 12 rolls

Product Specification

Film has static cling feature to help keep film in place when paint spraying

8 https.//colorex.co.nz/shop/products/masking-products/masking-film-paper/colorex-pre-folded-p!

astic-masking-drop-film-25m/
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