

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz



Colorex Pre-Folded Plastic Masking Drop Film

Brand:Colorex

Options

Code	Description	Price
C9572-18	1.8m x 25m	\$7.95
C9572-25	2.5m x 25m	\$8.95
C9572-36	3.6m x 16m	\$9.95
C9572-27	2.7m x 25m	\$10.95
C9572-12	1.2m x 48m	\$9.95

Description

Colorex Pre-Folded Plastic Masking Drop Film

Buy in bulk and save!

Rolls of masking plastic offering great protection for large areas such as walls, windows and doors when over-spray protection is required. Also useful for covering furniture, appliances and vehicles etc from paint splatter and over-spray. Can be used both indoors and outdoors.

- 15 micron plastic film
- Pre-folded in handy small rolls
- Film has static cling feature to help keep film in place when paint spraying
- Prevents liquids such as paints bleeding through
- Available singularly or in cartons of 12 rolls

